DECEMBER BILLS

Check Payments

Brodhead Water & Light

City of Brodhead

Huntington & Son

Green County Highway Dept.
Green County Sheriff
Landmark Services Co-op
Nowlan & Mouat

Orfordville Lumber

Rock Valley Publishing
Speich QOil

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll

Brian Flannery
Dennis Schwartz
Phyllis Flannery
Loren Riemer
Jaine Winters
Larry Malcook
Everett Fenwick

Garage 95.64

Town Hall 56.58

Sewer Billing - Town Hall

Point etc at Town Hall
Roadwork supplies & truck damage
Accident Report

Gas

Legal Services

Roadwork & Town Hall supplies
November Notices

Gas

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH
Election Training & Planning Comm
Election Training

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

TOTAL BILLS
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152.22
38.78
532.71
1,217.03
6.50
93.38
452.20
49.94
124.00

2,666.76

297.10
95.58
43.50
27.70
27.70
27.70
27.70

546.98

$ 2,666.76
$ -
$ 546.98

$ 3,213.74



