

## DECEMBER BILLS

### Check Payments

Brodhead Water & Light	Garage 95.64	
	Town Hall 56.58	\$ 152.22
City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 38.78
Huntington & Son	Point etc at Town Hall	\$ 532.71
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies & truck damage	\$ 1,217.03
Green County Sheriff	Accident Report	\$ 6.50
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 93.38
Nowlan & Mouat	Legal Services	\$ 452.20
Orfordville Lumber	Roadwork & Town Hall supplies	\$ 49.94
Rock Valley Publishing	November Notices	\$ 124.00
Speich Oil	Gas	

---

\$ 2,666.76 \$ 2,666.76

### On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business we energies	Town Hall Phone	
	Town Hall Natural Gas	

---

\$ - \$ -

### Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 297.10
Dennis Schwartz	Election Training & Planning Comm	\$ 95.58
Phyllis Flannery	Election Training	\$ 43.50
Loren Riemer	Planning Commission	\$ 27.70
Jaine Winters	Planning Commission	\$ 27.70
Larry Malcock	Planning Commission	\$ 27.70
Everett Fenwick	Planning Commission	\$ 27.70

---

\$ 546.98 \$ 546.98

TOTAL BILLS

---

\$ 3,213.74